liztal KINI
Ostbay. Meisterschaft CC
Sonntag, 30. Juli 2017

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang StNr Name

1
2

1Schiiler U7 w

511 STADLER Theresa
504 WALLACH Patricia

2Schiiler U7 m

© ©W 00N G A WN-=

-

109 LEIDL Leopold

108 LEIDL Laurenz

103 FISCH Louis

107 JAROSCH Leander

104 MAROLD Benedikt

503 THALER Leon

106 WALLACH Philip
12 LOHER TIML

102 SCHAFFER Oskar

502 LASSAK Tobias

3Schiiler U 9 w

1
2
3
4

119 JAROSCH Hannah
117 HOIS Johanna

115 HOSEK Jolana

116 NOWOTNI Magdalena

Verein Rundenzeit gerundet (m:s)

RCI Hutthurm 1:38
2:22

0:56
0:58
1:02
1:04
Rsc Waldkirchen 1:.08
1:15
1:41
Ruderting 1:47
1:55
RCI Hutthurm 2:19

727
7:59
9:18
10:18

Endzeit (h:m:s,t)

0:01:38
0:02:22

0:00:56
0:00:58
0:01:01,999
0:01:04,999
0:01:08,999
0:01:15,999
0:01:41
0:01:47
0:01:54,999
0:02:18,999

0:07:26,999
0:07:59
0:09:18
0:10:17,999
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Rang StNr Name
4 Schiiler U9 m

-
o
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-

-
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©

500 HORN Gerry

121 NOWOTNI Gabriel
123 HAUSMANN Josef
120 RAAB Niklas

122 KURZ Maximilian
124 FESL Josef

118 SCHAFFER Phillip
113 WILHELM Noah

510 STADLER Maximilian
501 BRANDL Maxim

114 SCHUH Maximilian
508 OBERNEDER Moritz

5Schiiler U 11 w

1
2
3

129 WEISHAUPL Franziska
128 NOWOTNI Rebecca
509 KUHNEMANN Ida

6 Schiiler U 11 m

© ©W o NG A WN-=-

1
2

139 HAUSMANN Xaver

135 URL Fabian

130 BRANDL Nico

132 WILHELM Samuel

127 HUTTINGER Felix

302 PETER Jonas

125 RUZICKA Denny

126 FISCH Jonas

138 KUBLBOCK Nico

134 NOHAMMER Sebastian

7 Schiiler U 13 w

149 KURZ Magdalena
142 BAIERL Sophia

Verein

Bikestore Racing

RSV Grafenau

SC Jochenstein

Radclub lIztal
RCI Hutthurm
RCI Hutthurm

RCI Hutthurm

RSC Waldkirchen
RSC Waldkirchen
RCI Hutthurm

Radclub liztal

RSV Grafenau MTB Team

Radclub liztal

Ski & Bike Deggendorf

RCI Hutthurm

RSC Waldkirchen

Rad Club liztal e.V.

RCI Hutthurm

RSV Bad Griesbach Run+Race MTB Team

RSC Waldkirchen
SC Jochenstein

5:41
6:17
6:20
6:29
7:29
7:39
7:57
9:11
9:15
9:30
10:03
10:41

8:00
8:01
7:56

5:40
6:00
5:58
6:27
6:43
6:54
6:59
7:36
8:09
6:29

6:14
6:56

Rundenzeit gerundet (m:s)

8:48
8:50
9:20

5:59
6:03
6:14
7:03
7:01
7:16
8:13
8:15
9:03

6:34
7:42

6:32
7:46

DNF

Endzeit (h:m:s,t)

0:05:41
0:06:17,999
0:06:20,999
0:06:29
0:07:29
0:07:39
0:07:57
0:09:11
0:09:15
0:09:30
0:10:03
0:10:41

0:16:48,999
0:16:52
0:17:16

0:11:38,999
0:12:05
0:12:12
0:13:30,999
0:13:45
0:14:11
0:15:13
0:15:51,999
0:17:13
0:06:29

0:19:22
0:22:24
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Rang StNr Name
8Schiiler U 13 m

Verein

Rundenzeit gerundet (m:s)

Endzeit (h:m:s,t)

1 150 BRANDL Timo RSV Grafenau MTB Team 5:13 5:48 5:42 _ _ _ 0:16:44

2 507 SPR Daniel Cyclosort pit-stop.cz 5:30 6:21 6:34 _ _ _ 0:18:26,999

3 148 WEISHAUPL Maximilian ~ RSC Waldkirchen 6:16 6:48 6:40 _ _ _ 0:19:45,999

4 146 SCHICHL Paul RSC Walkdkirchen 6:21 7:03 6:49 _ _ _ 0:20:15,999

5 140 LANG Tristan RSC Waldkirchen 6:24 7:00 7:00 _ _ _ 0:20:25

6 145 BLOCHL Julian Radclub liztal 6:47 7:24 7:46 _ _ _ 0:21:59

7 141 KELLBERGER Maximilian RSC Bad Griesbach 6:57 7:46 7:53 _ _ _ 0:22:35,999

8 147 NOWOTNI Jakob 6:58 8:37 8:11 _ . . 0:23:48

9 143 ANETZBERGER Benedikt SC Jochenstein Radsport Pléckinger 7:19 8:28 8:46 _ _ _ 0:24:34,999
9Schiiler U 15 w

1 162 LEUPOLD Paula TV 1875 Burglengenfeld 9:58  10:56  10:41 _ _ _ 0:31:38

2 154 ALTENSTRASSER Leonie RSC Waldkirchen 10:11  10:37  10:54 _ _ _ 0:31:43,999

3 157 HODLOVA Nikola 10:09  10:37  11:01 _ . . 0:31:49,999

4 155 BOHM Laura 12211 13118 12:50 _ _ _ 0:38:19,999

5 153 STOIBER Julia SC Jochenstein 13:28 13:35  13:56 _ _ _ 0:41:00

10 Schiiler U 15 m

1 163 EICHINGER Jan 8:26 8:54 9:03 _ _ _ 0:26:23,999

2 161 BERGMANN Luca Stieglbauer Racingteam 9:05 9:54  10:11 _ _ _ 0:29:10

3 164 HIRSCH Lukas 10:07  11:00 12:09 _ _ _ 0:33:16,999

4 159 SCHWARZ Jonas SC Jochenstein / Rad Pléckinger 11:.00 12:11  12:31 _ _ _ 0:35:43

5 506 RATZINGER Jonas SC Jochenstein 12:22 13:11 12:48 _ _ o 0:38:22,999

6 160 GEISS Felix Mitterbriinst 12:50  14:07  14:41 o o o 0:41:37,999

12Jugend U 17 m

1 169 MARKL Tobias TSV Nittenau 8:18 8:46 8:48 _ _ _ 0:25:55

2 166 OBERMULLER Lukas Radsport Pléckinger 10:00 10:05 10:31  10:15 _ _ 0:40:52,999

13Junioren U 19 w

1 410 FREUND Eva St. Englmar / Stieglbauer 13118 15113 17:55  16:29 18:15 _ 121:12

14 Junioren U 19 m

1 171 BRAUMANDL Marcel RSV Grafenau / MTB-Team 8:20 18:02 8:56 9:07 954 _ 0:54:18,999

2 558 REISER Hans RSV Passau 9:46 10:26 10:37 10:33  10:20 10:00 101:44

01.10.2018 06:20:30 by TIMEBIKE.de Seite 3/4




Rang StNr Name

15 Frauen allgemein

Verein

Rundenzeit gerundet (m:s)

Endzeit (h:m:s,t)

1 174 KREMSREITER Lea Stieglbauer Racingteam 9:56 10:07 10:30 10:26 10:03 _ _ 0:51:02,999
2 175 VOGL Celina 9:54  10:11 10:24 10:28 10:07 o o 0:51:06
3 180 KASBERGER Lisa-Maria  Radsport Kasberger 9:56  10:05 10:35  10:24 10:11 _ _ 0:51:13
4 52 ZELADA Alejandra 14:52 16148  16:52 _ . . . 0:48:33
16 Herren 1_Hobby
1 554 SCHATZL Martin tomotion by black tusk 24:26  16:30 8:13 8:31 _ _ _ 0:57:43
2 185 SCHMID Christian MTB Team Boébrach 8:03  10:03 6:58 9:01 8:58  8:43 9:09 1100:57
3 179 STRASSER Markus 25:23 9:00 8:52 9:01 8:54 _ _ 101:13
4 416 KASBERGER Holger Radsport Kasberger 8:18 8:46 8:48 8:48 856  9:.07 8:58 1101:43
5 182 TOBIAS Zols MSC Emmersdorf 10:26 11:09 11:28 11:39  11:37  11:41 _ 1108:03
17Herren 1 Liz
1 22 SCHROTTENBAUM AndredStieglbauer Racingteam 17:22 0:33 6:13 7:59 8:16 8:11 7:55 0:56:31,999
2 556 EGGER Andreas MSC Wiesenbach 7:51 16:15 8:01 8:15 8:13 8:07 . 0:56:45,999
3 187 STIEGLBAUER Michael Stieglbauer Racingteam 16:11 8:13 8:13 813 811 815 _ 0:57:17,999
4 23 HOFFMANN Maximilian Stieglbauer Racingteam 18:00 6:20 8:18 8:15 813  8:33 _ 0:57:42
5 21 EGGER Emil Stieglbauer Racingteam 8:30 9:13 9:07 9:11 9:24  9:24 9:20 1104:11
18 Herren 2 Hobby/Liz
1 91 VENUS Michael Sportivo St. Englmar Stieglbauer Racingtea  8:00  10:03 6:29 8:35 833 833 _ 0:50:14
2 557 HUSSNER Dennis tomotion by black tusk 8:37  17:38 9:07 8:39  9:01 _ _ 0:53:06
3 193 DUSCHL Stefan SV Kumreut 8:33 17:45 8:56 8:58 9:07 _ _ 0:53:23,999
4 90 KESSLER Thomas Ski&Bike Deggendorf e. V. Biller Bikes / Spe  8:46 8:58 9:18 9:28 924 935 _ 0:55:30,999
5 98 UHRMANN Karl TSV Schonberg 9:28 9:48 10:03 10:11  10:15 10:28 _ 1100:15,999
6 95 FRIEDBERGER Hans WSV Rastbuchl 10:11 10:00 10:28 10:35 10:35 10:39 _ 1102:30,999
7 190 STOIBER Michael SC Jochenstein 20:14 10:48  10:52  10:56  11:07 _ _ 1103:58,999
8 411 PENZKOFER Adi RCI Hutthurm 10:01  10:33  10:33  10:46 11:03 11:20 _ 1104:18,999
9 94 KOLLER Martin RCI Hutthurm 10:.03 10:35 10:48 11:.07 11:00 10:58 _ 1104:34,999
10 192 BAIER Matthias SC Jochenstein 10:03  10:18 10:43 10:56 11:24 11:46 _ 1105:13
11 196 WALLNER Edwin 10:30 8:22 13:26 11:28 11:35 11:46 _ 1107:10
12 560 BAIERL Giinter RCI Hutthurm 10:18  10:58  11:31 11:31  11:37  12:07 _ 1108:04,999
13 99 HELMO Rudolf RSC Tittling 11:48 1118 11:39  11:48 12:09 13:00 _ 111:44
14 400 TIEFENBOCK Michael Ruderting 11:26 11:58  12:03  12:03 12:41  13:09 _ 1113:20
15 93 BEINBAUER Herbert RSC Tittling 11:20  12:01  12:20 12:33  12:56  13:50 _ 1115:04,999
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